
TOY SHOW
Leesport Farmers Market Social Hall

Rte. 61 Leesport, PA
Sunday, July 5, 1998 - 8:30 am to 2 pm

FREE ADMISSION
Flea Market Open

All Categories of old toys and collector toys.
150 tables of toys indoors.

Contact Gallagher Productions
(610) 562-9404

tj? Public Auction
ofAntiques, Furniture,

Collectibles, Coins,
Guns, Antique Tools,

Hubley Toys, Cast Iron
Pcs., Tinware

-Private 60 Yr. Collection -

Coins; 9AM • Guns IPM
593 Georgetown Rd., Ronks, PA

Dir: From Strasburg take Rt. 896 South,
Approx. 4 miles, sale on left.

OAK WASHSTANDS-ONE W/TOWEL
RACK, OAK CHEST OF DRAWERS, OAK
SIDE BOARD, GATELEG DROPLEAF
TABLE, CHILD S ROCKER-MOTHER &

KITTEN DESIGN, Softwood Dropleaf Table,
Lg. Glass Front Bookcase,OLD OAK
ITOOSIER TYPE KITCHEN CABINET,
Softwood Spool Table, Cedar Chest, Safe, Cane
Seated Chairs, Dep. China Cupboard, Blanket
Chest, Open Washstand, Benches, Piano StooK
w/Claw & Ball Ft., Boxspring & Mattress,
Fentwood youth Seat, 8 Hole Gun Cabinet, Pine
Coffee Table, Highchair, Early Child's Creeper,
Wooden Doll Cradle, Brass Bed Ftame, Single
Bed, Clothes Trees, Portable Color TV, Mirrors,
Slate Board, Lots of Pictures & Frames, QuiltRack, Kenmore Washer & Dryer, Whirlpool
Refrig., Sunray Gas Stove.
VICTORIAN STYLE HANGING OILLAMP,
LANTERNS, NICE ASSORT, OF OLD
KERO. OIL LAMPS, GINGERBREAD
STYLE MANTEL CLOCK, Assort, of Books,
Bible, 1790-1988 ZIMMERMAN FAMILY
HISTORY, Deer Bookends, Ladies Mesh Purse,
Bisque Doll. Pin Cushion, POCKET WATCH-
ES INC. WALTHAM-ELGIN-INGRAHAM-
YANKEE & JOCKEY,Watch Bobs & Chains,
Custom Jewelry, MARBLES,HUBLEY TOYS,
CARNIVAL DISHES. VASELINE, SLIP-
WARE, NICE ASSORT. OF CHINA DISHES-
GERMAN-JAPAN-BAVARIA, PRESSED &

PATTERN & DEP. GLASS, STEMWARE,
GLASS BASKETS, MAJOLICA,
FIESTAWARE, AMETHYST, MANY BOT-
TLES INC. - WENGERS - CREAM TOP -

ROHRERS -BROOKFIELD - DAYLEE -

LANC. SANITARY - WOODLAWN &

SMILE 2 1/2 OZ, Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Shirley Temple & Moose Creamers, Chicken on
Nests, Dated Jars, Utensils, Agateware, Spatter
Glass, Punch Sets, HPTrays, Paper Weights, shot
Glasses, Flatware, Cookie Cutters, Assort, of
Crocks & Jugs, Bakers Basket, Cl Skillets,
Griswold Dutch Oven, NICE ASSORT. OF
TINWARE ITEMS, CAST IRON PCS.,
STEAM WHISTLES, Anvils, Shaft & Cow
Bells, Scale w/Brass Scoop, Corn Huskers,
Shackles, Signed Seeder, Scoop Scale, Tobacco
Spears, Egg Scale, Washboards, Feed Bags,
LOTS OF BUTCHER TOOLS, Com Diyers,
Locks, Signed Young Wooden Fork, Milk Cans,
WOODEN WAGON WHEELS W/SPOKES,
ANTIQUE TOOL COLLECTION, Cl DEC.
YARD FENCE W/GATES, Buck Saws, Power
Mowers, Ladders, Deep Sea Rods.
COINS: 1880 - 1922 Silver Dollars, 1922-1926
Morgan Dollars, 1827-1966 Lg. Cents, 1908
Dime, Buffalo Nickels, Wheat Cents, Foreign
Coins.
GUNS: Marlin 30-30 Model 1893 Hexicon
Barrel, Springfield 22 Model 16 w/Bolt Action,
Stevens 12 Ga. Model 17A, REMINGTON
MODEL 1917 MILITARY RIFLE, EDDYS-
TONE MODEL 1917 MILITARY RIFLE,
Hopkins & Allens 12 Ga. Single Barrel w/Lever
Action, LC SMITH 12 GA. DOUBLE BAR-
REL IDEAL GRADE, Glenfield 22 Caliber
Model 60, Talmetto Arms 12 Ga. Single Barrel,
New White 12 Ga. single Barrel, Daisy Bee Bee
Model 960 Air Rifle, Power Master Pellet Gun,
COLT 38 CALIBRE MODELIBB7, Stevens 22
Model 66 w/Bolt Action, Cresent Fire Arms 12
Ga. Double Barrel, Gun Related Material.

Many Collectibles too numerous to mention
~ Partial Listing ~ Large Sale

No Out-Of-State Checks*
Not Responsible For Accidents

Sale For: Hershey K. Zimmerman
MILLER & SIEGRIST AUCTIONEERS

(717)687-6857 AU-1723L

PUBLIC AUCTION
SURPLUS EQUIPMENT

& VEHICLES
"YORK CITY"

TUBS., JUNE 30,1998 4:00 PM
1625 Toronlta Street, York, PA

(Off RL 30 at Round the Clock Restaurant go
north to auction on right at York Sanitation
Sewage Plant).

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Desk Top Copiers, Wang CPU's Hard Drive &
Punters, Monitors, Computer Cables, Key Boards,
Adding Machines, Electric Typewriters IBM & Xerox,
Time Clock, Check Writing Machine, Metal & Wood
Desks, Office Chairs, Map Files, Display Board,
Dehumidifier, Tape Recorder, Stamp Machine, Coat
Rack, Shelving, File Cabinets, Microwave, Clocks,
Answering Machines, Pro-Act Machine,
Hematoflourometer, Electric Boxes, Street Light &

Signal Lights, Etc.
EQUIPMENT

John Deere 301 Tractor, Ford Flail Mowers, Toro
Ground Master 72", Trac Vac, Western 6'6" Snow
Plow, 1981 Ford 1/2 Ton Truck w/Zamboni Ice
Resurfacer.

VEHICLES
5 Ford Crown Victoria's - '92's & '93's all over 100,000
Miles, 1988 Chev Caprice 90,000 Miles, 1981
Chrysler Leßaron 66,000 Miles, 1986 Plymouth Fury
92,000 Miles, 1986 Dodge Ram 47,000 Miles, 1981
Ford 1/2Ton 67,000 Miles, Ford Ranger Over 100,000
Miles.
NOTE: Iteinls can be inspected 2 hours prior to
auction. All items are sold "AS IS".

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY; SELLER:
Rentzel’s Auction Service vftDlf CTTV
Emigsville, Pa * UKIV LIU

★ ★★★★★★★★★

ÜBLIC MUn
*

MAUCTION
SAT., JULY 18, 1998 at 10:00 a.m.
Radel’s USDA Approved Butcher Shop & Meat Market

is Closing its Doors After 20 Years of Business.
Located at 1038 Powells Valley Road, Halifax, PA Directions lake
Route 225 north at Dauphin, turn east at Community Banks (Halifax
Office) on Powells Valley Road, proceed 3 miles to sale

REAL ESTATE ■ Cement Block Butcher
Shop/Meat Mkt. 12:00Noon

•Approx 3,000 sq ft of Floor Space
•Butcher Shop includes Following Rooms, Slaughter Room With
Rail Scale, Processing Room, Kettle Room, Two 9’xl2' Walk-in
Coolers. Store Room Holding Pens & Storage Room
•Heat - (3) UP Gas Heaters Totaling 130,000 BTU's
•200 AMP Service
•Lot Size 260'x125' = 32,500 sq ft
•Onlled Well, Standard Septic System
•Full Bath, (2 LP Gas 40 Gal Water Heaters)
AUCTIONEER NOTE: Plan to inspect this USDA approved butcher
shop or use for other business possibilities
TERMS OF REAL ESTATE: 10% down balance in 45 days, additional
terms day of sale For inspection call 717-896-8655 or 717-896-8042

Jordon Stainless Model ATSCB Double Sliding Door Self Contained
Refrigerator, Bally 6'Lx5l"H While Porcelam/Glass Refrigerated
Display Unit, McCray 121x54"H Refrigerated Display Unit, G/E
21 1 cu' Upright Freezer, Kelvmator 17 cu' Upright Freezer, Revo
Industrial Chest Freezer, Adjustable Metal Shelving (16" & 24”
Wide), Kelvmator (4) Burner Gas Stove, Hussman 6' Deli Case
w/Slidmg Glass Front Doors, Powers 3-Door Glass Front Cooler
(self containing), Taylor Twin ice Cream Freezer Model 339-27,
208/230 Single Phase

Hobart (#5614) Stainless Steel Band Saw Hobart (#1712)
Stainless Automatic Meat Sheer, Hobart (#1512-0) Manual Meat
Sheer, Hobart (#403-1) Stainless Tendenzer Hobart (#1540) 25 lb
Digital Scale Hobart (#lB4l-1) 30 lb Load Cell Scale, Holly-Matic
(#54) Electric Hamburg Patty Machine National (Model #150) #22
Electric Meat Grinder (1/2 HP 110/220 Volt) E-Z Pak - Water
Powered 100 lb Sausage Staffer with Goulds 1/2 H P Water Pump
& Tank Enterpnze 2 Gal Sausage Staffer 4 Stainless Boning
Table with Back Splash and Cutting Poly Board 17 Lx33 Hx3O"W
Stainless Counter Top with 3 Section Storage Compartment Below
8 Lx44 Hx3o W Stainless Double Sink with Drip Tray Butcher Boy
Stainless (#250) meat Mixer on Rollers, (3) 6Lxl2 W Stainless
Shelving (3) Large L Shaped Stainless Table Tops (4) Stainless
Steel Carts 12 Gal Stainless Tub Stainless 5 800 lb Cap Meat
Truck 68 Lx74 H Stainless Meat Shelving on Rollers, Stainless
Mesh Gloves Galvanized Meat Shelving Homemade Meat
Hanging Carts Stainless Meat Table, Aluminum, Plastic &

Porcelain meat Lugs & Trays Bone Scrapers Dick Brine Meat
Pump Stainless Meat Tyer & Netting 18 ’& 24 Paper Cutters
BLx3O W Galvanized Doors

SLAUGHTi IM EQUIPMENT &

Koch - LP Gas (Model AA) Smoker With Two Smoke Trucks (107 L
x 60'W x 90 H) 31 Gal Cast Iron Kettle With LP Gas Burner,
Kentmaster (#75) 2 H P Beef Splitting Saw With Counter Balance
(220 Volt) Far - Superior 1 HP Beef Splitting Saw (220 Volt), Jarvis
(#404) 16 Wellsaw TSR Rechargeable Shocker, Schermer
Stunner Gun Budget 1 Ron Cham Hotpt (120 Volt) Excell 100 lb
PSI 1 1/2 H P Pressure Washer Stainless Head Inspection Stand
Galvanized Paunch Truck Beef Cradle on Rollers, 25 Chrome
Plated Meat Saw, Stainless Knife Sheath, Rack & Sterilizer Beef
Spreaders Over 50 Short & Long Hooks & Rollers, “S" Hooks
Stainless Spreaders, Stocknet Hooks & Bacon Hangers Butcher
Knives 4 Butcher Folk Stirrer Plastic Scrapple Pans Barrel
Dollies Plastic Curing Barrels, Stainless Smoke Sticks

Ford (YTI6H) 16 H P Riding Lawn Tractor with 42 Mower Deck
Electric Start, Hydrostatic Drive, 6 3 Pt Scraper Blade
Westmghouse 5 H P Electric Motor

6 Lxs4 H Outside Lighted Sign With Changeable Numbers &

Letters Inside Sign & Letters, Old Enterlme Store Sign Pole 2
Drawer File Cabinet, Freon Testmg/Chargmg Manifold, Fire
Extinguishers 24 Aluminum Extension Ladder 6 Aluminum Step
Ladder 40 W Mounted Texas Long Horn •

REASON FOR SALE. Health Reasons
AUCTIONEER NOTE: 3 hour sale please be on time
TERMS; Cash or approved oheck

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

FRI OCT 16 - 7PM Belleville
Livestock Market, Belleville, PA
Graded Feeder Sale For more
info Gere Click
Sale Barn. 717-935-2146

Carlisle Livestock Market, me
717-249-4511
FRI OCT 23 - 6PM New Hol-
land SalesStables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co, PA Feeder Cattle Sale 717-
354-4341SAT OCT 17-University of Con-

necticut New England Conven-
tion Sale The Cattle Exchange
607-746-2226

SAT OCT 24 - Morgantown, Pa
Caernarvon Farms Complete
Dispersal, Holstems By Andy
Stoltzfus The CattleExchangeSAT OCT 17 -10AM Finger-

lakes Livstock Exc, 3865 Rt
5&20, Canandaigua, NY Feeder
Cattle Sale 716-394-1515

SAT OCT 24 - 1030AM Mel's
Stables, 834 Wallace Rd, New
Holland, Lane Co , PA Horse
Sale Mel Hoover, Auct 717-354-
8397

SAT OCT 17- 10AM New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co .PA Horse Sale 717-354-
4341

MON OCT 26 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dmenbach Auction,
IncMON OCT 19 ■ 10AM 100 W

Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram S straw auc-
tion A & C Dirfenbach Auction,
Inc

WED OCT 28 - 109 N Maple
Ave,Leola,Lane Co,PA Farm
Equipment Auction Wolgemuth
Auction. 717-656-2947

TUBS OCT 20 ■ 548 Alexander
Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket. Inc. 717-249-4511

WED OCT 28- 180 Click Rd ,

Narvon, PA 52 Acre farm & per-
sonal property By Alvin W &

EdnaM Rmgler Kline KreiderS
Good. AuctsTUBS OCT 20 - Morgantown,

PA Caernarvon Farms Com-
plete Dispersal By Andy Stoltz-
fus The Cattle Exchange, 607-
746-2226

WED OCT 28-10AM New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co, PA Dairy Sale & Sale 717-
354-4341TUBS OCT 20 - 7 30PM 548

Alexander Spring Rd, Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249-
4511

WED OCT 28 ■ 10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve ,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
AuctWED OCT 21 -10 AM Wolge-

muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct

FRI OCT 30-7PM Fmgerlakes
Livslock Exc , 3865 Rt 5&20
Canandaigua, NY Feeder Cattle
Sale 716-394-1515

WED OCT 21 & THURS OCT
22 -830AM 5174 Horst Rd,
Chambersburg, PA Lawn & gar-
den, misc (Wed), farm machin-
ery & tractors (Thurs) Marion
Auction Service. 717-375-4700

SAT OCT 31 - 8 30AM - Tack
11AM Horse Sale Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc , Middleburg,
PA Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners 717-837-2222

NOVEMBERFRI OCT 23-IPM 548 Alexan-
der Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA
State graded feeder pig sale MON NOV 2 -10AM 100 W

Jackson St. New Holland, Lane

Dairy and Livestock Sales
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27, 1998-845

Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dmenbach Auction
Inc
TUES NOV 3 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale CarlisleLivestock Market
|nc 717-249-4511
TUES NOV 3 - Rogers Comm
Auct, 20 mi S of Youngstown OH
on St Rt 7, to Rogers OH 1 miW
on SR 154 to auction Equipment
Consign Auct lawn & garden
firewood lumber & more Rogers
Community Auction Inc 330-
227-3236
TUES NOV 3- 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , 717-249-
4511
WED NOV 4 - 109 N Maple
Ave, Leola, Lane Co, PA Lum-
ber & Building Materials Sale
Wolgemuth Auction 717-656-
2947
WED NOV 4 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction. 109 N Maple Ave ,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct
WED NOV 4-630PM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Winross. Hess, farm &

toys A&C Diffenbach Auction Inc
THURS NOV 5 - Chambersburg,
PA Ricecrest Holstems TheCa-
ttle Exchange, 607-746-2226
FRI NOV 6-6PM Belleville Live-
stock Market, Belleville, PA Fall
Heifer Sale For more info Gene
Click, 717-667-2703 or Sale Barn,
717-935-2146
FRI NOV 6 - 7PM New Holland
Sales Stables Inc 101 W Fulton
St. New Holland, Lane Co, PA
Horse Sale 717-354-4341
FRI NOV 6 - 7PM Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc Middleburg.
PA Graded Feeder Sale
Clarence Shirk & John Shirk,
Owners. 717-837-2222
SAT NOV 7 - Ithaca, NY New
York Holstein Harvest Sale The
Cattle Exchange, 607-746-2226
SAT NOV 7 - 10 30AM Mel's
Stables, 834 Wallace Rd . New
Holland, Lane Co, PA Horse
Sale Mel Hoover,Auct 717-354-
8397
MON NOV 9-710 Schoeneck
Rd, Ephrata, Lane Co. PA Real
estate, 91 acre limestone farm
w/limestone house By Pennfield
Corp Aaron E Martin Auct 717-
733-3511
MON NOV 9 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland. Lane
Co. Pa Hay, grain & straw auc-
tion A&C Dmenbach Auction,
Inc
WED NOV 11 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction. 109 N Maple Ave.
Leola. Lane Co PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Aucf
fri NOV 13-9AM 100 W Jack-
son St, New Holland, Lane Co,
Pa Tractors, farm equip &sup-
plies A4C Diltenbach Auction Inc

M HOLSTEIN
DAIRY
SALE

To be
Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales,

Smoketown, PA. Rt. 340

Tuesday, July 7, 1998
7:30 p.m.

An Outstanding load of Purebreds and
Grades - 2 yr. - 3 yr. and 4 yr. olds. Milking
70 to 100 lbs. Out of New England States -

New York State and Canada.
More Details Next Issue.

Mel Hoover - Auctioneer - AUOO3III-L

FRI NOV 13-12 Noon Middle-
buigLivestockAuct Sis,lnc MkJ-
dleburg, PA Dairy Sale Clarence
Shirk 4 John Shirk, Owners 717-
837-2222

Sale Managed By
SMOKETOWN QUALITY

DAIRY SALES
Gordon & Helen Fritz

717-393-0930

FRI NOV 13- IPM 548 Alexan-
derSpring Rd, Carlisle PA State
graded feeder pig sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , 717-249-
4511
FRI NOV 13-6PM New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc , 101 W Fulton
St New Holland, Lane Co, PA
Feeder Cattle Sale 717-354-
4341
FRI NOV 13 S SAT NOV 14
Lebanon Area Fairgrounds
Lebanon, PA Martin'sAnnual Fall
Consignment Auction carnages,
sleighs & antiques Consign-
ments welcome 717-354-6671
Martin Aucls. Inc
SAT NOV 14 - Important North-
east Dispersal The Cattle
Exchange 607-746-2226

Public Auto Auction


